

Technical Bulletin

Sticklers[™] MPO CleanClicker[™] 600

Fiber Optic Connector

Product Features:

- 600+ cleanings for lowest cost per clean
- Cleans dust particulate & oil contamination
- Fast click-to-clean MPO & MTP[™] connectors in adapters, cassettes, and trunk assemblies
- Cleans both male (with guide pins) MT ferrules and female (no guide pins) MT ferrules
- Easy-to-use on data center & high density optical networks
- Color coded label & packaging minimize error & speed cleaning

The Sticklers MPO CLEANCLICKER 600 fiber optic connector cleaner is the latest innovation in fiber cleaning from the experts at Sticklers. This rugged, precision cleaner uses a smooth click-to-clean pushaction, with light contact force to reduce the risk of end-face damage. With 600+ cleans, it is perfect for cleaning MPO connectors in high density network applications such as data centers, FTTH, and central offices. Sticklers CLEANCLICKER cleaners are colorcoded to help users quickly ensure they have the right cleaner for the connector at hand.

Engineered for MPO and MTP multifiber connectors, it cleans flat polished multimode and angled singlemode connectors. There's no doubt: Sticklers CLEANCLICKER fiber optic connector cleaners deliver the consistent cleaning performance at the lowest cost-per-clean.

When you need perfectly clean splices & connectors™

www.SticklersCleaners.com



MicroCare Corporation

595 John Downey Drive New Britain, CT 06051 USA CAGE: OATV9 Tel: +1 860 827 0626 Toll Free: 1 800 638 0125 Email: TechSupport@MicroCare.com www.MicroCare.com



| Packaging | Part # | Label Color |
|--|---------------|-------------|
| Sticklers MPO CLEANCLICKER 600 fiber optic connector cleaner 600+ cleans; MPO/MTP™ | MCC- CCMPO | |

Simple Push to Clean Operation For instructions go to: SticklersCleaners.com/Video

MicroCare Europe Bvba

Vekestraat 29 B11 Industriezone 't Sas 1910 Kampenhout, Belgium Tel: +32 2 251 95 05 Fax: +32 2 400 96 39 Email: EuroSales@MicroCare.com

MicroCare Asia Pte Ltd

102E Pasir Panjang Road #03-01 Citilink Warehouse Complex Singapore 118529 Tel: +65 6271 0182 Email: TechSupport@MicroCare.sg

ISO 9001:2008 Registered

"MicroCare", "Sticklers", the Sticklers logo, "When you need perfectly clean splices & connectors", and "CieanClicker" are trademarks or registered trademarks of MicroCare Corporation. The information set forth herein is based on data believed to be reliable. MicroCare makes no warranties express or implied as to its accuracy and assumes no liability arising out of its use by others. This publication is not to be taken as a license to operate under, nor infringe upon, any patents not herein expressly described. Rev. 17272 Page 1

Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

MicroCare: MCC-CCMPO